
WOMENS PWR RESULTS

Womens PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 194.0 150.0 10

2 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 150.0 8

3 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 207.0 140.0 6

4 Alice  Huelskamp Cunningham High School 196.8 130.0 4

5 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.0 120.0 2

6 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 287.0 110.0 1

7 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 208.0 100.0 0

8 Brenda  Mares Perez Wichita East High School 199.8 95.0 0

9 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 185.0 90.0 0

Womens PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 194.0 315.0 10

2 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 310.0 8

3 Alice  Huelskamp Cunningham High School 196.8 300.0 6

4 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 207.0 275.0 4

5 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 287.0 250.0 2

6 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 208.0 225.0 1

7 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.0 215.0 0

8 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 185.0 200.0 0

9 Brenda  Mares Perez Wichita East High School 199.8 165.0 0

Womens PWR Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 194.0 175.0 10

2 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 207.0 175.0 8

3 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.0 145.0 6

4 Alice  Huelskamp Cunningham High School 196.8 140.0 4

5 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 185.0 115.0 2

6 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 115.0 1

7 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 287.0 105.0 0

8 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 208.0 100.0 0

9 Brenda  Mares Perez Wichita East High School 199.8 85.0 0

Womens PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 194.0 640.0 0

2 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 207.0 590.0 0

3 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 575.0 0

4 Alice  Huelskamp Cunningham High School 196.8 570.0 0

5 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 209.0 480.0 0

6 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 287.0 465.0 0

7 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 185.0 405.0 0

8 Addison Shirk Stanton County Trojans 208.0 425.0 0

9 Brenda  Mares Perez Wichita East High School 199.8 345.0 0


